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JOHN DOE L, et al.,
Petitioners,
V.
EXPRESS SCRIPTS, INC,, et al.,
Respondents,

AFFIDAVIT OF SERVICE

l. Andrew Cockle, of lawful age, being duly sworn, upon my oath state that 1 did, on the 3rd day of November, 2021, send
out from Omaha, NE 4 package(s) containing * copies of the BRIEF OF AMICUS CURIAE PENSION RIGHTS CENTER
IN SUPPORT OF PETITIONERS in the above entitled case. All parties required to be served have been served by Priority
Mail. Packages were plainly addressed to the following:

SEE ATTACHED
To be filed for:
NORMAN STEIN, Of Counsel TERESA 8. RENAKER
PENSION RIGHTS CENTER Counsel of Record
1050 30th Street NW RENAKER HASSELMAN SCOTT LLP
Washington, D.C. 20007 505 Montgomery Street,
(205) 410-0989 Suite 1125

San Francisco, CA 94111
(415)653-1734
teresaf@renakerhasselman.com

Attorneys for Amicus

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 3rd day of November, 2021.
I 'am duly authorized under the laws of the State of Nebraska to adntinister oaths.

(. Yosor Oudiarb. GAL

Notary Public  {/ Affiant 41623
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Counsel for Respondent Anthem, Inc.
Glenn M. Kurtz

Counsel of Record
gkurtz@whitecase.com
Claudine Columbres

Robert E. Tiedemann 111
Jesse L. Green

Jackson Herndon

WHITE & CASE LLP

1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, NY 10020
212-819-8200
ccolumbres@whitecase.com
rtiedemann@whitecase.com
jgreen@whitecase.com
jherndon@whitecase.com

*3 copies

Counsel for Respondent Express Scripts, Inc.
Andrew S. Corkhill

Jacob J. Waldman

Derek L. Shaffer

QUINN EMMANUEL URQUHART & SULLIVAN LLP
51 Madison Avenue, 22nd Floor

New York, NY 10010-1601

212-849-7000
andrewcorkhill@quinnemanuel.com
jacobwaldman@quinnemanuel.com
derekshaffer@quinnemanuel.com

*3 copies

Counsel for Petitioners
Peter K. Stris

Counsel of Record
pstris@stris.com

Radha A. Pathak
Douglas D. Geyser
John Stokes

STRIS & MAHER LLP
777 S. Figueroa Street, Suite 3850
Los Angeles, CA 90017
213-995-6800
rpathak@stris.com
dgeyser@stris.com
jstokes@stris.com

*3 copies
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1 courtesy copy to:

Eric G. Serron

STEPTOE & JOHNSON LLP
1330 Connecticut Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20036
202-429-3000
eserron@steptoe.com

*1 copy
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